g 29th FAI WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS F3A
4 Dibendorf

Date: 06.08.2015 - 16.08.2015

F A I Team Results

Rank Country Pilot 1 Pilot 2 Pilot 3 Total
1 % USA (USA) 4 5 12 21
2 + Japan (JPN) 2 9 17 28
3 &1 France (FRA) 1 19 28 48
4 & Switzerland (SUI) 13 16 20 49
5 = Austria (AUT) 6 18 27 51
6 ™ Germany (GER) 10 23 24 57
7 BT Italy (ITA) 7 32 33 72
8 Z= Spain (ESP) 15 34 35 84
9 ta Czech Rep. (CZE) 25 29 50 104
10 i*1 Canada (CAN) 21 46 51 118
11 Y= Norway (NOR) 26 39 73 138
12 = South Africa (RSA) 45 48 49 142
13 43 United Kingdom (GBR) 38 57 61 156
14 @ China (People's Republic of) (CHN) 40 58 59 157
15 7= Ukraine (UKR) 47 56 67 170
16 BR Australia (AUS) 41 70 74 185
17 = Korea (KOR) 54 65 78 197
18 = Hungary (HUN) 66 71 72 209
19 wa Russia (RUS) 64 76 88 228
20 == Luxemburg (LUX) 52 86 100 238
21 wsi  Colombia (COL) 75 80 83 238
22 Turkey (TUR) 62 84 93 239
23 81 Ireland (IRL) 60 85 98 243
24 % Chinese Taipei (TPE) 79 91 99 269
25 W@ Liechtenstein (LIE) 3 22 25
26 *+ Finland (FIN) 8 36 44
27 wu 5an Marino (SMR) 11 42 53
28 Cyprus (CYP) 43 94 137
29 = Sweden (SWE) 87 92 179
30 3 Kazakhstan (KAZ) 89 101 190
31 Brazil (BRA) 96 97 193
32 . Israel (ISR) 53 53
33 13 Belgium (BEL) 68 68
34 we Ecuador (ECU) 90 90
35 EX Portugal (POR) 95 95
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29th FAI WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS F3A

Diibendorf

Date: 06.08.2015 - 16.08.2015

FA I Final - Individual Results

Rank Name FAL ID Country F1 F2 F3 F4 Total
1 L@ PAYSANT-LE ROUX Christophe 60449 France (FRA) 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 3000,00
2+ ONDA Tetsuo 27504 Japan (JPN) 951,06 975,16 991,81 973,80 2940,76
3 @ Kaiser Stefan 81832 Liechtenstein (LIE) 923,45 943,99 978,19 966,56 2888,75
4 = JESKY Andrew 69334 USA (USA) 937,68 944,06 973,08 918,99 2836,14
5 =5 SHULMAN Jason 85953 USA (USA) 92591 93535 956,20 927,06 2818,61
6 = BRUCKMANN Gernot 43342 Austria (AUT) 916,26 891,93 986,26 939,47 2817,66
7 EN MAZZUCCHELLI Marco 20130 Italy (ITA) 903,64 873,66 970,02 943,13 2786,81
8 = NURILA Lassi 10600 Finland (FIN) 926,59 952,27 931,28 889,48 2773,02
9 = SUZUKI Koji 20838 Japan (JPN) 855,82 859,20 913,37 874,77 2647,34
10 = TRUMPP Robin 19402 Germany (GER) 874,37 815,56 918,91 889,11 2623,57
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Dibendorf

Date: 06.08.2015 - 16.08.2015

FA I Junior Class Results

Rank C Name

1 & SZCZUR Joseph

2 L= VOTAVA Jan

3 ™ BRACHT André

4 {3 HECKMANN Léo

5 i1 DE VIDI Andrea

6 = FUCHS Oiliver

7 #8 DUGMORE Roston
8 is] CHARIANDY Ethan
9 O Veronelli Sandro

10 @ GAO Yuan

11 wm SHEVIAKOV Alexey
12 = SZEPFALVI Olivér
13 ™ SHPYTALENKO Denys
14 «= MOBERG Alexander
15 wm KACH Sacha

16 @ CHENG Dawei

17 3 DATCHENKO Roman
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§ 29th FAI WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS F3A

Country

USA (UsA)

Czech Rep. (CZE)
Germany (GER)
France (FRA)

Italy (ITA)

Austria (AUT)

South Africa (RSA)
Canada (CAN)
Switzerland (SUI)
China (People's Republic of) (CHN)
Russia (RUS)
Hungary (HUN)
Ukraine (UKR)
Sweden (SWE)
Ecuador (ECU)
Chinese Taipei (TPE)
Kazakhstan (KAZ)
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FAIID
67010
17144
29862
71593
20214
51016
80680
29166
62915
81557
23558
81483
84066
31143
82614
86199
85386



Dibendorf

Date: 06.08.2015 - 16.08.2015

F A I Semi Final - Individual Results

Rank Name FAI ID Country preliminary Panel 1 Panel 2 Total
1 .13 PAYSANT-LE ROUX Christophe 60449 France (FRA) 1000,00 1000,00 963,00 2000,00
2+ ONDA Tetsuo 27504 Japan (JPN) 992,57 949,23 977,01 1969,58
3 = BRUCKMANN Gernot 43342 Austria (AUT) 962,22 906,55 1000,00 1962,22
4 = JESKY Andrew 69334 USA (USA) 983,81 901,39 963,03 1946,84
5 B Kaiser Stefan 81832 Liechtenstein (LIE) 964,56 918,20 953,64 1918,21
6 = SHULMAN Jason 85953 USA (USA) 954,14 905,58 934,36 1888,50
7 i~ NURILA Lassi 10600 Finland (FIN) 940,17 921,61 924,88 1865,05
8 ™= TRUMPP Robin 19402 Germany (GER) 931,90 915,05 914,09 1846,95
9 & SUZUKI Koji 20838 Japan (JPN) 952,17 850,47 890,01 1842,18
10 &% MAZZUCCHELLI Marco 20130 Italy (ITA) 934,15 904,32 877,38 1838,48
11 . SILVESTRI Sebastiano 79099 San Marino (SMR) 924,55 858,66 904,01 1828,55
12 = SZCZUR Joseph (J) 67010 USA (USA) 954,41 853,44 869,93 182434
13 ©@ Matti Sandro 12245 Switzerland (SUI) 913,00 909,94 865,16 1822,93
14 = WICKIZER Brett 25493 USA (USA) 924,49 896,32 863,88 1820,81
15 == ROMBAUT Juan 17485 Spain (ESP) 929,39 881,16 843,28 1810,55
16 2 Rubin Marc 11707 Switzerland (SUT) 918,35 884,62 854,30 1802,97
17 » AKIBA YOICHIRO 77965 Japan (JPN) 927,54 871,69 836,10 1799,23
18 = ZEINER Markus 44633 Austria (AUT) 924,45 834,37 867,84 1792,30
19 3 BURBAUD Loic 60116 France (FRA) 923,59 256,50 864,64 178822
20 ©@ JUND Pirmin 12052 Switzerland (SUI) 907,62 821,28 873,42 1781,05
21 *1 NORTHEAST Chad 16326 Canada (CAN) 916,87 838,35 862,93 1779,79
22 =@ Matt Wolfgang 81828 Liechtenstein (LIE) 911,01 847,62 863,52 1774,53
23 ™ ULSAMER Gunther 29684 Germany (GER) 896,34 789,82 848,11 174445
24 == NIKLASS Christian 19769 Germany (GER) 890,73 847,33 820,18 1738,05
25 = VOTAVAJan (J) 17144 Czech Rep. (CZE) 886,71 840,23 847,34 1734,05
26 = FREMMING Ola 63016 Norway (NOR) 902,71 825,50 803,00 1728,22
27 = DANKSAGMULLER Helmut 52267 Austria (AUT) 897,77 812,78 830,19 1727,96
28 L4 CARAYON Cédric 60287 France (FRA) 905,40 811,21 814,27 1719,67
29 l=s POKORNY Frantisek 54638 Czech Rep. (CZE) 876,77 821,67 800,50 1698,45
30 @ BRACHT André (J) 29862 Germany (GER) 873,96 806,93 808,71 1682,67
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20th FAT WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS F3A

Diibendorf

i\ Date: 06.08.2015 - 16.08.2015

FA I Preliminary - Individual Results

Rank  Name ;31 Country P1 P2 P3 P4  Total
1 i3 zﬁ\r{igt‘:"\;:'f ROUX 60449 France (FRA) 1000,00 1000,00 998,56 1000,00 3000,00
2+ ONDATetsuo 27504 Japan (JPN) 965,17 999,36 989,51 988,84 2977,71
3 = JESKY Andrew 69334 USA (USA) 959,02 981,18 983,94 986,30 2951,42
4 @ Kaiser Stefan 81832 Liechtenstein (LIE) 962,72 976,13 954,83 954,70 2893,68
5 = BRUCKMANN Gernot 43342 Austria (AUT) 928,45 925,55 1000,00 958,22 2886,67
6 = SZCZUR Joseph (3) 67010 USA (USA) 932,84 949,87 91526 980,51 2863,23
7 @ SHULMAN Jason 85953 USA (USA) 919,48 951,65 969,06 941,71 2862,41
8 » SUZUKI Koj 20838 Japan (JPN) 923,60 934,76 977,32 94443 285651
9 4~ NURILA Lassi 10600 Finland (FIN) 92423 912,19 933,50 962,77 2820,50
10 £1 MAZZUCCHELLI Marco 20130 Ttaly (ITA) 903,00 929,22 932,54 940,71 2802,46
11 == TRUMPP Robin 19402 Germany (GER) 911,71 888,28 972,76 911,24 2795,70
12 = ROMBAUT Juan 17485 Spain (ESP) 903,05 930,89 921,63 93566 2788,18
13« AKIBA YOICHIRO 77965 Japan (JPN) 904,53 912,54 947,60 922,50 2782,63
14 .= SILVESTRI Sebastiano 79099 San Marino (SMR) 913,25 044,57 91581 909,03 277364
15 @ WICKIZER Brett 25493 USA (USA) 916,07 912,13 894,01 94437 277348
16 = ZEINER Markus 44633 Austria (AUT) 930,65 937,66 905,06 42,90 2773,36
17 .1 BURBAUD Loic 60116 France (FRA) 914,54 950,63 905,59 902,86 2770,76
18 © Rubin Marc 11707 Switzerland (SUT) 859,10 936,67 91525 903,13 2755,05
19 4 NORTHEAST Chad 16326 Canada (CAN) 879,06 907,56 949,05 893,99 2750,60
20 @ Matti Sandro 12245 Switzerland (SU) 90431 928,95 901,20 905,74 2739,00
21 @ Matt Wolfgang 81828 Liechtenstein (LIE) 892,00 914,21 869,70 925,93 2733,04
22 @ JUND Pirmin 12052 Switzerland (SUI) 86570 898,48 916,90 907,49 2722,87
23 L3 CARAYON Cédric 60287 France (FRA) 893,60 014,39 863,32 908,21 271620
24 1= FREMMING Ola 63016 Norway (NOR) 87533 912,01 920,81 870,84 2708,14
25 = DANKSAGMULLER Helmut 52267 Austria (AUT) 882,25 899,47 899,18 894,66 269331
26 ™ ULSAMER Gunther 20684 Germany (GER) 880,56 869,42 908,03 900,43 2689,01
27 = NIKLASS Christian 19769 Germany (GER) 897,30 850,48 886,54 888,35 2672,19
28 lm VOTAVA Jan (J) 17144 Czech Rep. (CZE) 878,36 878,69 861,31 903,09 2660,13
29 L= POKORNY Frantisek 54638 Czech Rep. (CZE) 884,17 888,72 857,42 851,21 2630,32
30 = BRACHT André (J) 20862 Germany (GER) 849,60 874,10 898,16 842,85 2621,87
31 @ HECKMANN Léo (3) 71593 France (FRA) 864,54 852,51 890,54 847,90 2607,59
32 &1 PELLONI Daniele 20102 Ttaly (ITA) 888,80 848,58 868,20 793,62 2605,77
33 £i DE VIDI Andrea (J) 20214 Ttaly (ITA) 601,80 897,66 849,12 858,38 2605,16
34 = ORTEGA Luis E. 17696 Spain (ESP) 858,10 882,01 862,42 859,34 2603,77
35 = PARADELA Christian 17654 Spain (ESP) 869,26 867,56 863,94 862,75 2600,76
36 4= LAPPI Janne 10882 Finland (FIN) 850,51 851,16 850,24 898,07 2599,74
37 = FUCHS Oliver (J) 51016 Austria (AUT) 852,74 886,04 847,26 860,26 2599,04
38 & HOYLAND Matthew 29376 United Kingdom (GBR) 823,50 882,74 846,92 867,02 2596,68
39 5= HEINDEL Alexander 64119 Norway (NOR) 871,00 877,23 620,31 845,67 2593,90
40 W ZHANG Xujun 81555 fgi'“,\?)("“p'e's Republicof)  gee o5 879,50 839,03 832,13 258548
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BLOODWORTH Bill 82946 Australia (AUS) 877,71 868,14 798,85 836,06 2581,92

SELVA Massimo 79051 San Marino (SMR) 858,12 86544 793,24 851,35 2574,92
GEORGIADES Nicolas 16404 Cyprus (CYP) 833,00 880,77 824,15 856,66 2570,43
ALTEA Gianluca 20125 Ttaly (ITA) 776,28 83586 861,37 872,00 2569,24
SCHROLL Calvin 80679 South Africa (RSA) 85535 840,08 857,89 84921 2562,45
AKIMOTO Michinobu 29073 Canada (CAN) 849,12 848,96 859,63 772,92 2557,71
ROHOVYI Yurii 84072 Ukraine (UKR) 832,08 823,54 841,89 875,81 2550,69
STOCKWELL Andre 80677 South Africa (RSA) 821,46 877,75 823,45 844,98 2546,19
DUGMORE Roston (J) 80680 South Africa (RSA) 836,94 787,66 85573 840,92 253358
KYJOVSKY David 72176 Czech Rep. (CZE) 800,25 840,99 858,41 834,07 253348
CHARIANDY Ethan (J) 29166 Canada (CAN) 809,70 776,38 82879 874,47 2512,96
WEBER Marc 69519 Luxemburg (LUX) 846,96 803,61 842,85 819,12 2508,93

.. CHESTER Shiomi 65377 Israel (ISR) 825,04 814,82 824,08 847,71 249682

« LEE Jin-Young 84253 Korea (KOR) 786,65 849,80 830,52 808,82 2489,14
Veronelli Sandro (J) 62915 Switzerland (SUI) 861,03 827,13 799,55 793,99 2487,71
CHEPORNIUK Hlib 84075 Ukraine (UKR) 739,57 831,98 810,05 842,42 248445

4= CATON Kevin 29425 United Kingdom (GBR) 811,11 856,51 800,77 806,22 247385
HUANG Zhendi 81554 (CC"IL",\?)(P“""?'S Republicof) 54713 825,80 787,30 835,01 2467,94
GAO Yuan (J) 81557 (CC“L";)(PE°°'3'5 Republicof)  gne 35 82463 735,90 833,18 2464,16

1 BLAKE Michael 67697 Ireland (IRL) 801,64 827,07 797,42 830,17 2458,89

% Jackson Keith 20377 United Kingdom (GBR) 848,60 776,71 816,54 788,23 245347
SALTA Serdar 85272 Turkey (TUR) 796,99 846,66 804,15 774,60 2447,80
DUAN Zhiyong 81556 fCh}:"I\?)(Pe°p'e's Republicof)  g5006 785,63 79536 797,97 2444,29
SHEVIAKOV Alexey (3) 23558 Russia (RUS) 756,88 830,45 837,68 770,05 243818
KIM InChul 84251 Korea (KOR) 790,23 841,19 760,75 799,92 243134
OCSAI David 82280 Hungary (HUN) 818,11 736,81 824,28 787,15 242955
VASYLENKO Oleksander 84071 Ukraine (UKR) 812,95 79922 816,82 795,23 2428,98
HANS Christian 13980 Belgium (BEL) 827,20 772,90 594,06 812,54 2412,65
CARTER-BROWN Clinton 80678 South Africa (RSA) 782,63 76541 785,37 837,10 2405,10
ORCHARD Glenn 82956 Australia (AUS) 779,30 806,20 818,42 750,87 2404,01
BAKSA Zsolt 81413 Hungary (HUN) 813,12 759,61 808,86 781,78 2403,75
SZEPFALVI Tamds 81484 Hungary (HUN) 832,86 694,13 781,19 770,07 238412
JORKJEND Henning 64144 Norway (NOR) 784,44 784,79 802,16 784,02 237139
TRAVASSAROS Dennis 82961 Australia (AUS) 754,23 760,25 809,77 798,66 2368,68
VELEZ Marcelo 81989 Colombia (COL) 819,74 79531 744,49 729,60 2359,54
ALEKHIN Alexander 84703 Russia (RUS) 818,34 790,19 742,07 742,28 2350,80
SZEPFALVI Olivér (J) 81483 Hungary (HUN) 802,82 747,80 754,05 792,21 2349,08
PARK Ji-Ho 21142 Korea (KOR) 805,77 761,87 776,80 764,14 234671
CHOU Tso Yun 82449 Chinese Taipei (TPE) 775,71 808,85 759,30 721,17 234386
HINESTROSA Federico 81988 Colombia (COL) 808,53 753,06 463,19 772,46 2334,05
REAVILLE Dave 78432 Canada (CAN) 750,12 780,83 767,27 63591 229822

= SHPYTALENKO Denys (J) 84066 Ukraine (UKR) 761,34 78645 742,91 736,74 2290,71
VELASQUEZ Sergio 81990 Colombia (COL) 760,47 67634 71546 798,66 2283,58
ABASLIOGLU Tamer 83595 Turkey (TUR) 743,60 753,86 637,06 778,86 227632

1 TELFORD Robert 81924 Ireland (IRL) 746,54 74333 695,38 76345 225331

> POEKER Philippe 69488 Luxemburg (LUX) 745,75 736,03 741,68 686,25 222345
MOBERG Alexander (J) 31143 Sweden (SWE) 694,77 697,52 804,40 71603 221794 ~
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ORYSHICH Vladislav
SMAGULOV Madiyar
KACH Sacha (J)
CHENG Dawei (J)
AHLSTROM Johan
SUEL Burak
SHEYGAS Sergey
FERREIRA Rui
HUEB Carlos
RESENDE Marcos
KING David

CHEN Cheng Feng
MALLER Raymond
DATCHENKO Roman (J)
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68263
85387
82614
86199
65015
83654
16407
61171
85160
85159
81925
82447
68907
85386
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Russia (RUS)
Kazakhstan (KAZ)
Ecuador (ECU)
Chinese Taipei (TPE)
Sweden (SWE)
Turkey (TUR)
Cyprus (CYP)
Portugal (POR)
Brazil (BRA)

Brazil (BRA)

Ireland (IRL)
Chinese Taipei (TPE)
Luxemburg (LUX)
Kazakhstan (KAZ)

u{.

'RAMEL Michaél /|

717,68
725,81
750,64
708,63
720,57
701,76
676,66
702,01
651,98
662,16
556,99
581,45
654,01
509,21

FAI Jury Memﬁer

JJ:

SEMOLI Massi

700,57
641,94
717,06
735,27
681,12
721,76
690,91
659,20
584,09
575,88
608,86
494,30
424,70
551,60

mo

630,24
760,23
730,00
672,50
646,58
722,68
720,65
723,37
661,76
708,27
644,02
592,94
449,25
520,20

- Ne

782,12
713,73
710,18
742,02
759,17
702,34
730,11
681,87
743,18
655,68
628,78
580,37
624,58
528,77

2200,37
2199,76
2197,71
2185,92
2160,87
2146,78
2141,67
2107,25
2056,92
2026,12
1881,66
1754,77
1727,83
1600,58



